THE DATASHEET OF
LP3985IM5-285/NOPB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1PF
BYPASS
LP3985
VIN VOUT
VEN

LP3985
www.ti.com SNVS087AC –OCTOBER 2000–REVISED MAY 2013
ORDERING INFORMATION (1) (2)
Orderable Voltage Option (V)
SOT23-5 package
LP3985IM5-2.5/NOPB 2.5
LP3985IM5X-2.5/NOPB
LP3985IM5-2.6/NOPB 2.6
LP3985IM5X-2.6/NOPB
LP3985IM5-2.7/NOPB 2.7
LP3985IM5X-2.7/NOPB
LP3985IM5-2.8/NOPB 2.8
LP3985IM5X-2.8/NOPB
LP3985IM5-2.85/NOPB 2.85
LP3985IM5X-2.85/NOPB
LP3985IM5-2.9/NOPB 2.9
LP3985IM5X-2.9/NOPB
LP3985IM5-3.0/NOPB 3
LP3985IM5X-3.0/NOPB
LP3985IM5-3.1/NOPB 3.1
LP3985IM5X-3.1/NOPB
LP3985IM5-3.2/NOPB 3.2
LP3985IM5X-3.2/NOPB
LP3985IM5-3.3/NOPB 3.3
LP3985IM5X-3.3/NOPB
LP3985IM5-4.7/NOPB 4.7
LP3985IM5X-4.7/NOPB
LP3985IM5-5.0/NOPB 5.0
LP3985IM5X-5.0/NOPB
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end
of this document, or see the TI web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
Copyright © 2000–2013, Texas Instruments Incorporated Submit Documentation Feedback 3
Product Folder Links: LP3985
LP3985
SNVS087AC –OCTOBER 2000–REVISED MAY 2013 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION(1)(2) (continued)
Orderable Voltage Option (V)
DSBGA package
LP3985ITL-2.5/NOPB 2.5
LP3985ITLX-2.5/NOPB
LP3985ITL-2.6/NOPB 2.6
LP3985ITLX-2.6/NOPB
LP3985ITL-2.7/NOPB 2.7
LP3985ITLX-2.7/NOPB
LP3985ITL-2.8/NOPB 2.8
LP3985ITLX-2.8/NOPB
LP3985ITL-2.85/NOPB 2.85
LP3985ITLX-2.85/NOPB
LP3985ITL-2.9/NOPB 2.9
LP3985ITLX-2.9/NOPB
LP3985ITL-3.0/NOPB 3
LP3985ITLX-3.0/NOPB
LP3985ITL-3.1/NOPB 3.1
LP3985ITLX-3.1/NOPB
LP3985ITL-3.2/NOPB 3.2
LP3985ITLX-3.2/NOPB
LP3985ITL-3.3/NOPB 3.3
LP3985ITLX-3.3/NOPB
LP3985ITL-4.75/NOPB 4.75
LP3985ITLX-4.75/NOPB
LP3985ITL-4.8/NOPB 4.8
LP3985ITLX-4.8/NOPB
LP3985ITL-5.0/NOPB 5.0
LP3985ITLX-5.0/NOPB
4 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2000–2013, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Links: LP3985
LP3985